
Ten Year Program Summary 
 

Year Program Name Sponsor # Students # Adults 
Previous years   2057 238 

2009 Future Leaders Exchange 
Belarus Short-Term Exchange 
A-SMYLE  
Youth Exchange & Study- Afghanistan 
US-Poland Youth Leadership 
Georgia High School Exchange 
CADI-Georgia 

DOS 
DOS/ACIE 
DOS/ACIE 
DOS/ACIE 
DOS/ACIE 
GEMOE 
USDA 

83 
45 
20 
36 
30 
20 

 

 
 
 
 

6 
 

3 

2010 Future Leaders Exchange 
A-SMYLE Program 
Youth Exchange & Study- Afghanistan 
Georgia High School Exchange 
US-Poland Parliamentary Exchange 
Belarus Summer Leadership Program 
Serbian Youth Leadership Program 

DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 

75 
40 
32 
16 
50 
45 
54 

 
 
 
 

6 
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2011 A-SMYLE Program 
Future Youth Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 
US-Poland Parliamentary Exchange 
Global Connectivity Exchange- Africa 
Belarus Summer Leadership Program 
Youth Cultural Opportunities Exchange 

ACIE/DOS 
DOS 
DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 

25 
100 
25 
50 
27 
45 
45 

 
 
 

6 
6 

2012 A-SMYLE Program 
Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 
Belarus Summer Exchange Program 
Youth Cultural Opportunities 
US-Poland Parliamentary Exchange 

ACIE/DOS 
DOS 
DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
ACIE/DOS 

15 
100 
30 
45 
45 
50 
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2013 Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 
Youth Leadership Exchange - Belarus 
Russian Young Farmer Exchange 

DOS 
DOS 
ACIE/DOS 
USDA 

100 
30 
55 
18 

 

2014 Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 
Youth Leadership Exchange- Belarus 

DOS 
DOS 
ACIE/DOS 

90 
35 
53 

 

2015 Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 
Youth Leadership Exchange- Belarus 

DOS 
DOS 
ACIE/DOS 

90 
35 
48 

 

2016 Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 

DOS 
DOS 

100 
35 

 

2017 Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 

DOS 
DOS 

100 
35 

 

2018 Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 

DOS 
DOS 

100 
35 

 

2019 Future Leaders Exchange 
Youth Exchange & Study 
Georgia TVET Exchange 

DOS 
DOS 
DOS 

120 
33 

 
 

12 

Total: 4,317 289 

 


