

Ten Year Program Summary

Year	Program Name	Sponsor	# Students	# Adults
Previous years			2057	238
2009	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	83	
	Belarus Short-Term Exchange	DOS/ACIE	45	
	A-SMYLE	DOS/ACIE	20	
	Youth Exchange & Study- Afghanistan	DOS/ACIE	36	
	US-Poland Youth Leadership	DOS/ACIE	30	6
	Georgia High School Exchange	GEMOE	20	
	CADI-Georgia	USDA		3
2010	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	75	
	A-SMYLE Program	ACIE/DOS	40	
	Youth Exchange & Study- Afghanistan	ACIE/DOS	32	
	Georgia High School Exchange	ACIE/DOS	16	
	US-Poland Parliamentary Exchange	ACIE/DOS	50	6
	Belarus Summer Leadership Program	ACIE/DOS	45	
	Serbian Youth Leadership Program	ACIE/DOS	54	6
2011	A-SMYLE Program	ACIE/DOS	25	
	Future Youth Leaders Exchange	DOS	100	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	25	
	US-Poland Parliamentary Exchange	ACIE/DOS	50	6
	Global Connectivity Exchange- Africa	DOS	27	6
	Belarus Summer Leadership Program	ACIE/DOS	45	
	Youth Cultural Opportunities Exchange	ACIE/DOS	45	
2012	A-SMYLE Program	ACIE/DOS	15	
	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	100	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	30	
	Belarus Summer Exchange Program	ACIE/DOS	45	
	Youth Cultural Opportunities	ACIE/DOS	45	
	US-Poland Parliamentary Exchange	ACIE/DOS	50	6
2013	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	100	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	30	
	Youth Leadership Exchange - Belarus	ACIE/DOS	55	
	Russian Young Farmer Exchange	USDA	18	
2014	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	90	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	35	
	Youth Leadership Exchange- Belarus	ACIE/DOS	53	
2015	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	90	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	35	
	Youth Leadership Exchange- Belarus	ACIE/DOS	48	
2016	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	100	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	35	
2017	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	100	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	35	
2018	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	100	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	35	
2019	Future Leaders Exchange	DOS	120	
	Youth Exchange & Study	DOS	33	
	Georgia TVET Exchange	DOS		12
		Total:	4,317	289